To: Axelrod, Matthew (ODAG)[Matthew.Axelrod@usdoj.gov}; Raman, Mythili
(CRM)[Mythili.Raman2@usdoj.gov}; Swartz, Bruce (CRM)[Bruce.Swartz@usdoj.gov]; Warlow, Molly
(CRM)[Molly.Warlow@usdoj.gov]; Weinstein, Jason (CRM)[Jason.Weinstein@usdoj.gov]; Lurie, Adam
(CRM)[Adam.Lurie@usdoj.gov]; Johnston, Deborah A. (ODAG)[Deborah.A.Johnston@usdoj.gov]
From: Axelrod, Matthew (ODAG)

Sent: Fri 3/18/2011 5:44:34 PM

Subject: Copy: Fastand Furious

When: Friday, March 18,2011 3:15 PM-3:45 PM (UTC-05:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada).
Where: Call In number (202) 353 -0880; Pass Code 7422

Note: The GMT offset above does not reflect daylight saving time adjustments.

L VR FVE VE FVE VR FVE VR FVE VT 3

Attendees:

Matt Axelrod

Deborah Johnston

Mythili Raman (Declined)
Bruce Swartz

Molly Warlow

Jason Weinstein (Declined)
Adam Lurie
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